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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

98 MARCOVICI GABRIELA G ROU 47,84 57,0 60,0 63,0 63,015-05-03 281
61 IVANOVA DANIELA LAT 47,28 56,0 59,0 62,0 62,019-06-02 252
54 BALTAG SABINA ROU 47,42 57,0 60,0 61,0 61,024-04-01 233
52 MAJOR NIKOLETTA HUN 47,08 50,0 52,0 52,0 52,01902002 224
59 STANEVA VIKTORIA BUL 47,02 48,0 50,0 52,0 50,011-01-02 215
83 ARVA CINTIA ANDREA HUN 47,84 49,0 50,0 50,0 50,031-12-02 206

121 VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA ITA 47,34 46,0 49,0 51,0 49,007-08-01 197
35 PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT ESP 47,44 45,0 48,0 50,0 48,015-05-01 188
72 SODERMAN FRIDA SWE 48,00 48,0 48,0 48,0 48,027-05-01 179

103 GULBANIZ NAZARLI AZE 46,58 45,0 47,0 50,0 47,014012002 1610
94 MATJUHHINA ANGELINA EST 47,60 45,0 47,0 49,0 47,030-06-03 1511
85 IMPERIO GIULIA ITA 46,06 45,0 48,0 49,0 45,007-12-01 1412

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

54 BALTAG SABINA ROU 47,42 77,0 80,0 83,0 83,024-04-01 281
61 IVANOVA DANIELA LAT 47,28 75,0 78,0 81,0 81,019-06-02 252
98 MARCOVICI GABRIELA G ROU 47,84 73,0 76,0 76,0 73,015-05-03 233
72 SODERMAN FRIDA SWE 48,00 65,0 67,0 67,0 65,027-05-01 224
83 ARVA CINTIA ANDREA HUN 47,84 61,0 64,0 66,0 64,031-12-02 215
35 PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT ESP 47,44 59,0 61,0 63,0 63,015-05-01 206
52 MAJOR NIKOLETTA HUN 47,08 62,0 65,0 65,0 62,01902002 197
85 IMPERIO GIULIA ITA 46,06 58,0 61,0 64,0 61,007-12-01 188

121 VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA ITA 47,34 58,0 60,0 62,0 60,007-08-01 179
59 STANEVA VIKTORIA BUL 47,02 56,0 58,0 0,0 58,011-01-02 1610
94 MATJUHHINA ANGELINA EST 47,60 56,0 61,0 61,0 56,030-06-03 1511

103 GULBANIZ NAZARLI AZE 46,58 55,0 60,0 60,0 55,014012002 1412

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

54 BALTAG SABINA ROU 47,42 61,0 83,0 144,024-04-01 281 222,3
61 IVANOVA DANIELA LAT 47,28 62,0 81,0 143,019-06-02 252 221,4
98 MARCOVICI GABRIELA G ROU 47,84 63,0 73,0 136,015-05-03 233 208,3
52 MAJOR NIKOLETTA HUN 47,08 52,0 62,0 114,01902002 224 177,1
83 ARVA CINTIA ANDREA HUN 47,84 50,0 64,0 114,031-12-02 215 174,6
72 SODERMAN FRIDA SWE 48,00 48,0 65,0 113,027-05-01 206 172,6
35 PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT ESP 47,44 48,0 63,0 111,015-05-01 197 171,3

121 VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA ITA 47,34 49,0 60,0 109,007-08-01 188 168,5
59 STANEVA VIKTORIA BUL 47,02 50,0 58,0 108,011-01-02 179 168,0
85 IMPERIO GIULIA ITA 46,06 45,0 61,0 106,007-12-01 1610 168,0
94 MATJUHHINA ANGELINA EST 47,60 47,0 56,0 103,030-06-03 1511 158,5

103 GULBANIZ NAZARLI AZE 46,58 47,0 55,0 102,014012002 1412 160,0
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EUROPEAN RECORD WORLD RECORD
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X83,0 BALTAG SABINA ROUWomen 48 10-09-16
X83,0 BALTAG SABINA ROUWomen 48 10-09-16
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